



Shree Steel Wire Ropes Ltd.

MFRS. OF : STEEL WIRE ROPES, STEEL WIRE ROPE SLINGS, WIRE STRANDS,
STAINLESS STEEL WIRE ROPES & ATDs (REGULATING EQUIPMENT),
TRACTION BOND, SECTION INSULATOR ASSEMBLY & ANTICREEP WIRE

Administrative Office & Correspondence Address :

503-505, 5th Floor, Shiv Ashish Commercial Complex,
Plot No. 10, 19th Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. (INDIA)
Tel.: (022) 2527 4142 / 6739 9999 • Email: info@sswrl.com • WEB: www.sswrl.com



CIN : L45202MH1992PLC067466

27 May, 2022

BSE Limited
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 513488

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Extract of audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial year ended 31 March, 2022. Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper publication of the Extract of Audited Financial Result for Quarter/Financial Year Ended 31 March, 2022 published on 27 May, 2022 in following News Paper:

1. Navshakti
2. The Free Press Journal

Kindly take the same in your record.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,
Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Khushboo Hanswal

Khushboo Hanswal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl as Above

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD.

CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466
Registered Office: 185, K.I.D.C., Village- Dheku, Khopoli.
Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FY ENDED 2021-22
(Rs. In Lakh)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	750.83	554.92	1,806.78	1,649.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax & exceptional items	45.80	35.16	25.79	123.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	45.80	35.16	25.79	123.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax & extraordinary items	43.15	19.33	26.67	86.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	35.89	21.72	29.14	98.30
6	Paid Up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
7	EPS - Basic & Diluted for discontinued & continuing operations	1.30	0.58	0.81	2.62

NOTES:
1. The financial results of the company for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on 25th May, 2022.
2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.
3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of Steel Wire Ropes and Wire Rope Allie and Products, which in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS)- 108 "Operating Segment", is considered as the operating segment of the Company.
4. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 and 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between the figures for the audited full financial year and published year to date unaudited figures up to the third quarter of the respective FY.

For Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Date : 25/05/2022
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-
Khushboo Hanswal
Company Secretary

Sd/-
Anil Sajani
MD & CFO

Sd/-
Ashish Sajani
Director

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२१०९८एमएच१८७८पीएलसी००००३३३३
नोंदणी. कार्यालय : भोगिलात हगोविदास बिल्डिंग, मेडुशानिन मजला, १८/२०, के. दुभास मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१.
दूर. क्र.: ९१-२२-४३५५३३३३३; ई-मेल : thacker@thacker.co.in; वेबसाईट : www.thacker.co.in

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता एकत्रित लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(अन्य प्रकारे नमूद केल्या खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१
		(लेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२९९.६६	१७४.९८	२४९.०७	८५५.४६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबीपूर्वी)	१२८.१५	५६.७७	८२.९२	३५४.८३
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (आधीच्या कालावधीच्या बाबीनंतर)	१२८.१५	५६.७७	८२.९२	३५४.८३
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	११६.०४	४६.००	६९.६९	२९२.७३
५	सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा	११९.६५	१८०.४८	२८९.३३	५०६.५४
६	कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न	(१५.१७)	(१९.२५)	(४९.८२)	४४३.४४
७	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर), सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) चा हिस्सा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	२२०.५२	२०७.२३	३०९.२०	१,३७९.९४
८	समभाग भांडवल	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८	१०.८८
९	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवलेली पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	७,१९०.३०
१०	प्रति समभाग प्रामी : मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	२१.६६	२०.८२	२१.२६	८६.०८

मॅगेल्लॅनिक क्लाउड लिमिटेड

सीआयएन नं. एल२१०९एमएच१८७८पीएलसी३३५०९५
नों. का. १०१, बीणा रोड, शंकर लेन, कांदिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई, मुंबई शहर, महाराष्ट्र - ४०००६७
वेबसाईट : www.magellanic-cloud.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त निष्कर्ष			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,२००.८७	१,०६०.३६	१,१२२.८८	४,३३८.३१
२	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४८.०८	१२२.८९	८६.२८	२८८.३३
३	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	४८.०८	१२२.८९	८६.२८	२८८.३३
४	समभाग भांडवल	२,५१६.६९	२,५१६.६९	२,५१६.६९	२,५१६.६९
५	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	१,४७९.५४
६	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	०.१९	०.४९	०.३४	१.१५
७	मूलभूत : सौम्यिकृत :	०.१९	०.४९	०.३४	१.१५
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	०.१९	०.४९	०.३४	१.१५
९	मूलभूत : सौम्यिकृत :	०.१९	०.४९	०.३४	१.१५

टिपा :

- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरिक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकीत करून त्यांची शिफारस केली आणि २५ मे, २०२२ रोजीच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने ते अंतिमित्वात घेतले.
- सांख्यिक लेखापरिक्षकांनी ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षण केले आहे. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही संपूर्ण वित्तीय वर्षाच्या संदर्भातील लेखापरिक्षित आकडेवारी आणि संबंधित वित्तीय वर्षाच्या तिसऱ्या तिमाहीपर्यंत प्रकाशित तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी दरम्यान तालमिती आकडेवारी आहे.
- कंपनीने तिचे नॉन-बीकिंग फायनान्स इन्स्टिट्यूशन ("एनबीएफआय") लायसन्स स्वेच्छेने स्वाधीन करण्याकरिता रिझर्व्ह बँक ऑफ इंडिया ("आरबीआय") कडे केलेल्या एका अर्जांनुसार, आरबीआयने दिनांक ३० नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ च्या आदेशाने ("आदेश"), आदेशाच्या तारखापासून एक एनबीएफआय म्हणून तिचे नोंदणी प्रमाणपत्र रद्द केले.
- वरीलप्रमाणे एनबीएफसी लायसन्स स्वाधीन केल्याच्या परिणामी, ह्या विवरणांना कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टँडर्ड्स) रुल्स, २०१५ (इंड एएस) आणि प्रयोज्य असतील त्या प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणे यानुसार बनवले आहे.
- एकत्रित वित्तीय विवरणांमध्ये खालील निष्कर्ष समाविष्ट आहेत :-

नाव	संबंध
फुजीसान टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड	उपकंपनी
एमजे लॉड होल्डिंग लिमिटेड	सहयोगी कंपनी
पदमजी पेपर प्रॉडक्ट्स लिमिटेड	सहयोगी कंपनी

- चालू कालावधीच्या सादरीकरणशी सुसंगत होण्याकरिता आवश्यकतेप्रमाणे मागील कालावधीसाठीची आकडेवारी पुनर्रचित/पुनर्रचित केली आहे.
- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतरा आहे. ह्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) व कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.thacker.co.in) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- कंपनी ही दिनांक २६.११.२०१८ रोजीच्या सेबी सक्चुरलमध्ये दिल्यानुसार ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजीस "लॉज कॉर्पोरेट" नाही.

(अन्य प्रकारे नमूद केल्या खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१
		(लेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१६२.५०	९६.०२	१०४.७३	५०६.५३
२	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१०९.०६	४२.०५	४५.७७	२९२.९३
३	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१०९.०६	४२.०५	४५.७७	२९२.९३
४	इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	(२८.४८)	४३.८५	(६५.५२)	१५०.९६
५	एकूण इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न आणि करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा धरून)	७३.२८	७८.८४	(३१.०३)	३९६.९९

ठाकरे अँड कंपनी लिमिटेडसाठी
अरुणकुमार जातिया
(संचालक)

ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : २५ मे, २०२२

मॅगेल्लॅनिक क्लाउड लिमिटेड

सीआयएन नं. एल२१०९एमएच१८७८पीएलसी३३५०९५
नों. का. १०१, बीणा रोड, शंकर लेन, कांदिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई, मुंबई शहर, महाराष्ट्र - ४०००६७
वेबसाईट : www.magellanic-cloud.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त निष्कर्ष			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	६,६६२.२६	६,६२३.६३	५,७१५.७९	२८,२७७.४४
२	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१५८.८६	३९३.३६	४३४.७७	२,९४५.८५
३	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	१५८.८६	३९३.३६	४३४.७७	२,९४५.८५
४	समभाग भांडवल	२,५१६.६९	२,५१६.६९	२,५१६.६९	२,५१६.६९
५	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	५,२०९.९६
६	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	०.६३	१.५६	१.७३	११.७९
७	मूलभूत : सौम्यिकृत :	०.६३	१.५६	१.७३	११.७९
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	०.६३	१.५६	१.७३	११.७९
९	मूलभूत : सौम्यिकृत :	०.६३	१.५६	१.७३	११.७९

टिपा :

- लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे वरील विवरण संचालक मंडळाच्या २५ मे, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत अंतिमित्वात घेतले.
- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/नव्यासाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतरा आहे. तिमाही/नव्यासाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) व कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.magellanic-cloud.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून
सही/-
जगन मोहन रेड्डी धुम्या
(व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक)

ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : २६ मे, २०२२

महिन्द्रा फायनान्स

फिक्स्ड डिपॉजिट क्रिसिल रेटिंग -एफएएए स्थिर सुरक्षेची उच्च पातळी

समृद्धी योजना (५० लाख पर्यंत)

किमान रक्कम	संचयित योजना \$				
	कालावधी (महिने)	दैनिकी रक्कम (₹)	व्याज द. सा. # (%)	कार्यान्वित उत्पन्न** द. सा.	
₹ ५,०००+	१२	५२८८	५.७५%	५.७५%	
	२४	५६५५	६.३५%	६.५५%	
	३६	६०२२	६.७५%	७.२२%	
	४८	६५१७	६.५५%	७.५९%	
	६०	७०३३	७.००%	८.०५%	

किमान रक्कम	विना संचयित योजना \$				
	कालावधी (महिने)	व्याज द. सा. # (मासिक)	व्याज द. सा. # (तिमाही)	व्याज द. सा. # (सहामाही)	व्याज द. सा. # (वार्षिक)
₹ ५,०००+	१२	५.२०%	५.५५%	५.६५%	५.७५%
	२४	५.८०%	६.२५%	६.२५%	६.३५%
	३६	६.२०%	६.५५%	६.५५%	६.५५%
	४८	६.३०%	६.६५%	६.७५%	६.८५%
	६०	६.४५%	६.८०%	६.९०%	७.००%

मॅक्स हेल्थकेअर इन्स्टिट्यूट लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : यु७२२०एमएच२००१पीएलसी३२८५४
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४०१, ४था मजला, मॅन एक्सेलेन्झा, एस. व्ही. रोड, विलेपार्ले (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५६, महाराष्ट्र, दू. : +९१-२२-२६१०१०३५,
ईमेल : secretarial@maxhealthcare.com, investors@maxhealthcare.com
वेबसाईट : www.maxhealthcare.in

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित				
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		मार्च ३१, २०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	डिसेंबर ३१, २०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	मार्च ३१, २०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	मार्च ३१, २०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	मार्च ३१, २०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून उत्पन्न	९३.८८०	९७.५६९	८०.९८६	३,९३,१४६	२,५०,४६७
२	कालावधी / वर्षासाठी नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवाददायक बाबी आणि सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) च्या हिस्सापूर्वी)	१५,४३९	२१,४४४	१०,४७७	७४,७९३	१६,५०५
३	कालावधी / वर्षासाठी नफा / (तोटा) (कर आणि सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) च्या हिस्सापूर्वी अपवाददायक बाबीनंतर) #	१५,४३९	२१,३३४	१०,४७७	७३,८९०	(६,८६५)
४	कालावधी / वर्षासाठी नफा / (तोटा) (कर आणि सहयोगीच्या नफा/(तोटा) च्या हिस्सापूर्वी अपवाददायक बाबीनंतर) #	१२,३७३	१८,९७७	६,९६९	६०,५०५	(१३,७५५)
५	कालावधी / वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न / (तोटा)	१२,६६४	१९,१०२	७,०५०	६०,७७०	(१३,७०४)
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्यानी मूल्य रु. १० प्रति शेअर)	९६,९६१	९६,९५९	९६,५९५	९६,६६१	९६,५९५
७	इतर इन्विटी	-	-	-	५,३१,२८६	४,६७,२७३
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे)	(अवार्धिक)	(अवार्धिक)	(अवार्धिक)	(अवार्धिक)	(अवार्धिक)
	पुनर्मूल्य - रु. मध्ये	१.२८	१.९६	०.७६	६.२५	(१.५९)
	सौम्यिकृत - रु. मध्ये	१.२७	१.९६	०.७६	६.२४	(१.५९)

धनवृद्धी योजना (५० लाख पर्यंत - केवळ ऑनलाइन व्यवहार)

किमान रक्कम	संचयित योजना \$			
	कालावधी (महिने)	दैनिकी रक्कम (₹)	व्याज द. सा. # (%)	कार्यान्वित उत्पन्न** द. सा.
₹ ५,०००+	३०	५८६२	६.५५%	६.९०%
	४२	६२९८	६.८०%	७.४२%

किमान रक्कम	विना संचयित योजना \$			
	कालावधी (महिने)	व्याज द. सा. # (मासिक)	व्याज द. सा. # (तिमाही)	व्याज द. सा. # (सहामाही)
₹ ५,०००+	३०	६.००%	६.३५%	६.४५%
	४२	६.२५%	६.६०%	६.७०%

समृद्धी योजना (५० लाख पेक्षा अधिक आणि ५ कोटी पर्यंत रकमेच्या मोठ्या प्रमाणातील ठेवींवर)

कालावधी (महिने)	दैनिकी रक्कम (₹)	व्याज द. सा. # (%)	कार्यान्वित उत्पन्न** द. सा.	विना संचयित योजना \$	
				व्याज द. सा. # (सहामाही)	व्याज द. सा. # (तिमाही)
१२	५२				

FORM NO.14
[See Regulation 33(2)] By
Regd. A/D. Dasti failing which
by Publication.

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY
OFFICER - I/II DEBTS
RECOVERY TRIBUNAL
AURANGABAD

Ground Floor, Jeevan Suman
LIC Building Plot No. 3 N-5,
CIDCO, Aurangabad- 431003.

DEMAND NOTICE
NOTICE UNDER SECTIONS 25
TO 28 OF THE RECOVERY OF
DEBTS & BANKRUPTCY ACT,
1993 AND RULE 2 OF SECOND
SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME
TAX ACT, 1961.

RC/116/2020 10-05-2022 EXH 17

ICICI BANK LTD
Versus

NAVODAY SURGICAL AND
BURN CLINIC PRIVATE LTD.,

To
(CD 1) Navoday Surgical and Burn
Clinic Private Ltd.

Through its Directors R/o: Savedi
Road, Premdan Chowk, Near
Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-
414003.

(CD2) Dr. Tupere Pradip Kumar
Uddhav Director/Navoday Surgical
and Burn Clinic Private Ltd., R/o:
Savedi Road, Premdan Chowk,
Near Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-
414003.

(CD3) Pratihba Pradip Kumar
Tupere Director Navoday Surgical
and Burn Clinic Private Ltd.,
Doctor/Director R/o: Savedi Road,
Premdan Chowk, Near Sahakar
Bank, Ahmednagar-414003.

(CD4) Dr. Tupere Pradip Kumar
Uddhav Director/Doctor, R/o:
Savedi Road, Premdan Chowk,
Near Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-
414003.

This is to notify that as per the
Recovery Certificate issued in
pursuance of orders passed by the
Presiding Officer, DEBTS
RECOVERY TRIBUNAL
AURANGABAD in OA/138/2017
an amount of Rs.1,10,54,931.24/-
(Rupees One Crore Ten Lakhs
Fifty Four Thousands Nine
Hundred Thirty One And Paise
Twenty Four Only) along with
pendentlite and future interest @
12.00 % Simple Interest Yearly
w.e.f. 14/03/2017 till realization
and costs of Rs. 1,38,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh Thirty Eight
Thousands Only) has become
due against you (Jointly and
severally/ Fully/Limited).

2. You are hereby directed to pay
the above sum within 15 days of
the receipts of the notice, failing
which the recovery shall be made
in accordance with the Recovery of
Debts Due to Banks and Financial
Institutions Act, 1993 and Rules
there under.

3. You are hereby ordered to
declare on an affidavit the
particulars of your assets on or
before the next date of hearing.

4. You are hereby ordered to
appear before the undersigned on
07/07/2022 at 10:30 a.m. for
further proceedings.

5. In addition to the sum aforesaid,
you will also be liable to pay:

(a) Such interests as is payable for
the period commencing
immediately after this notice of the
certificate/execution proceedings.

(b) All costs, charges and
expenses incurred in respect of the
service of this notice and warrants
and other processes and all other
proceedings taken for recovering
the amount due.

Given under my hand and the seal
of the Tribunal, on this date:
10/05/2022

(Pavan Kumar Singh)
Recovery Officer-II,
DRT, Aurangabad.



SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD.

CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466
Registered Office:185, K.I.D.C., Village- Dheku, Khopoli.
Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FY ENDED 2021-22
(Rs. In Lakh)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	750.83	554.92	1,806.78	1,649.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax & exceptional items	45.80	35.16	25.79	123.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	45.80	35.16	25.79	123.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax & extraordinary items	43.15	19.33	26.67	86.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year	35.89	21.72	29.14	98.30
6	Paid Up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
7	EPS - Basic & Diluted for discontinued & continuing operations	1.30	0.58	0.81	2.62

NOTES:

- The financial results of the company for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on 25th May, 2022.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.
- The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of Steel Wire Ropes and Wire Rope Allie and Products, which in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS)- 108 "Operating Segment", is considered as the operating segment of the Company.
- The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 and 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between the figures for the audited full financial year and published year to date unaudited figures up to the third quarter of the respective FY.

For Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited
Date : 25/05/2022
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-
Khushboo Hanswal
Company Secretary

Sd/-
Anil Sajjani
MD & CFO

Sd/-
Ashish Sajjani
Director

IRONWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED

(Formerly known as GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED)

Regd. Office : 402, 4th Floor, Avionne Sea View Pre Co-op Society Ltd., S.V. Road, Vile Parle - West, Mumbai - 400 056
CIN NO. L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.ironwoodworld.com
Email ID: cs@ironwoodworld.com Contact No.022-62390009

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	62.60	69.48	219.12	263.07
2	Profit/(loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(35.20)	(56.95)	(167.87)	(198.26)
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/loss of joint ventures and tax	(35.20)	(56.95)	(167.87)	(198.26)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(47.80)	(60.55)	(189.52)	(201.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(40.39)	(50.07)	(180.44)	(199.73)
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	616.69	813.63
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(1) Basic	(0.60)	(0.77)	(2.40)	(2.55)
	(2) Diluted	(0.60)	(0.77)	(2.40)	(2.55)

NOTES:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 26th May, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out the audit of the results.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The date of transition to Ind AS is 1st April, 2016. These results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	26.17	18.02	74.12	83.17
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(12.78)	(32.08)	(90.21)	(127.84)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(16.72)	(35.36)	(93.34)	(131.17)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(15.44)	(25.30)	(92.78)	(120.55)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the website of the company www.ironwoodworld.com and on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Place : Mumbai
Date: 26th May, 2022

Sd/-
Dharmesh Parekh
Executive Director
DIN : 03102365

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvachattam, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	23.32	24.92	20.43	91.53	76.24
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	1.66	0.65	4.11	3.85
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	1.66	0.65	4.11	3.85
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	1.87	0.05	4.11	3.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.08	1.87	0.05	4.11	3.25
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	(216.67)	(220.77)
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)					
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.02	0.04	0.00	0.09	0.07
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.02	0.04	0.00	0.09	0.07

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 26, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in.

For Ashiana Agro Industries Limited
Place: Chennai
Date : 26/05/2022

Sd/-
Pavan Kumar M
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02438906

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 102, Buldarch Wisteria, 1st Floor, Ram Maruti Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN : L12235MH1975PLC018481

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	27.29	47.05	29.52	158.92	131.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.02)	(32.74)	(14.68)	1.57	14.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.02)	(32.74)	(14.68)	1.57	14.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.17)	(32.74)	(7.89)	1.42	14.20
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(221.14)	334.93	(48.05)	544.18	69.71
Equity Share Capital	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	542.19	(2.00)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -					
1. Basic	(0.02)	(0.57)	(0.14)	0.02	0.25
2. Diluted	(0.02)	(0.57)	(0.14)	0.02	0.25

NOTES:

- The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.garwaremarine.com)
- The figures of last quarter of 31st March, 2022 and 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter.
- During the year ended 31st March 2022, the company has recognised Rs.19.07 lakhs deferred tax liability on unrealised gain (Fair Value Gain) on the Non-current Investment in equity which is accounted through Other Comprehensive Income.
- Comparative financials information of the previous quarter have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond to the figures of the current quarter.

By Order of the Board
for Garware Marine Industries Limited,
Sd/-
S. V. Atre
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai.
Date : May 26, 2022



HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. & Corporate Office : 4th Floor, V Times Square, Sector-15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400 614
CIN : L99999MH1960GOI011895

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	22034.62	10435.83	11503.86	46510.12	43119.09	22,207.84	10,445.99	11,557.56	46,728.26	43,672.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3578.33	(2001.55)	1375.93	(2324.47)	1597.11	3,233.81	(2,099.26)	750.28	(2,937.34)	(828.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3578.33	(2001.55)	1375.93	(2324.47)	1597.11	3,233.81	(2,099.26)	750.28	(2,937.34)	(828.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3578.33	(2001.55)	1375.93	(2324.47)	1597.11	3,233.81	(2,099.26)	750.28	(2,937.34)	(828.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5181.26	(2001.55)	2918.71	(721.54)	3139.89	4,832.55	(2,099.26)	1,903.56	(1,114.08)	324.57
6	Equity Share Capital	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96	6,726.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(96923.15)	(94598.69)	-	-	-	(1,03,360.30)	(98,582.65)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic :	5.33	(2.98)	2.05	(3.46)	2.38	4.81	(3.13)	1.12	(4.37)	(1.23)
	2. Diluted :	5.33	(2.98)	2.05	(3.46)	2.38	4.81	(3.13)	1.12	(4.37)	(1.23)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hoclindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of HCL
Sd/-
B. Sajeew
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 0934438

Place : CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date : 26th May 2022



BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : A-70 , 71 & 72 , S.T.I.C.E. Musalgaon MIDC, Sinnar Nashik-422 103
Website : www.bedmutha.com
CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs - except otherwise stated)

Particulars	For The Quarter Ended on		For The Quarter Ended on		For The Year Ended on	
	March, 2022 (Audited)	Dec, 2021 (Unaudited)	March, 2021 (Audited)	March, 2022 (Audited)	March, 2021 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	19,095.23	16,736.48	40,902.55	71,851.87	69,934.24	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,688.14	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,688.14	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,592.65	
Paid-up equity share capital, Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.	3,226.39	3,226.39	3,226.39	3,226.39	3,226.39	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) and Non Controlling Interest as per balance sheet.	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,424.55	4,486.9	